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USIMP TT TRAINING COURSE PROGRAMME

“Developing Technology/Innovation Focussed Collaborations”
March 5-6-7-12-13-14, 2021
Online

DAY 1: 5 March 2021, Friday

10:00-11:00

11.00-11.15

11.15-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30-14.00

MODULE I: Collaborations with Local Entities and Other Beneficiaries
Lecturer: Serdal TEMEL

Break

MODULE | Continued - Serdal TEMEL

Break

MODULE | Continued - Serdal TEMEL

DAY 2: 6 March 2021, Saturday

10.00-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-13.15

13.15-14.15

MODULE | Continued: Collaborations with Local Entities and Other Beneficiaries
Lecturer: Serdal TEMEL

Break

Questions&Answers

Break

MODULE II: Increasing University - Industry Collaboration
Lecturer: Hamit SERBEST

Break

MODULE Il Continued- Hamit SERBEST
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DAY 3: 7 March 2021, Sunday

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-11.45

11.45-12.45

12.45-13.00

13.00-14.00

Route to RTTP - Fazilet VARDAR SUKAN

MODULE Il Continued: Increasing University - Industry Collaboration
Lecturer: Hamit SERBEST

Break
MODULE Il Continued- Hamit SERBEST
Break

MODULE Il Continued & Questions&Answers

DAY 4: 12 March 2021, Friday

10.00-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-12.15

12.15-12.30

12.30-14.00

MODULE llI: Initiation and Implementaion of Joint Projects
Lecturer: Bilgin YAZLIK

Break

MODULE Il Continued- Bilgin YAZLIK

Break

MODULE Il Continued- Bilgin YAZLIK
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DAY 5: 13 March 2021, Saturday

MODULE Il Continued- Initiation and Implementaion of Joint Projects

10.00-11.00 Lecturer: Bilgin YAZLIK

11.00-11.15 Break

11.15-11.45 Questions&Answers

11.45-12.00 Break

MODULE IV: Monitoring and Impact Assessment of Collaborative Actions

12.00-13.00 Lecturer: Ozlem SEVINC TiGIN

13.00-13.15 Break

13.15-14.15 MODULE IV Continued- Ozlem SEVINC TIGIN

DAY 6: 14 March 2021, Sunday

MODULE IV Continued: Monitoring and Impact Assessment of Collaborative Actions

19:08-4.00 Lecturer: Ozlem SEVINC TiGIN

11.00-11.15  Break

11.15-12.15 MODULE IV Continued- Ozlem SEVINC TiGIN

12.15-12.30 Break

12.30-13.30 MODULE IV Continued & Questions&Answers

14.00-14.30 EXAM



